Year-at-a-Glance Calendar 2016-2017
	Monday, September 5
	Labour Day No School

	Tuesday, September 6
	Admin Day No School

	Wednesday, September 7
	K-8 First day of classes

	Thursday, September 8
	First day of Junior Kindergarten

	Thursday, September 15
	Band Parent Meeting 6 pm

	Thursday, September 22
	Family Fun Day 3:30-5:30 pm

	Friday, September 23
	Strong Beginnings No School Appointment only

	Monday, September 26
	Strong Beginnings No School Appointment only

	Friday, September 30
	Terry Fox Walk

	Monday, October 3
	Staff Meeting Early Dismissal 1:55 pm

	Monday, October 10
	Thanksgiving Day No School

	Wednesday, October 19
	P/T Conferences 3:45-6:00 pm

	Thursday, October 20
	P/T Conferences No School

	Friday, October 21
	MTS PD No School

	Wednesday, October 26
	Annual General Meeting

	Friday, November 4
	PD No School

	Friday, November 11
	Remembrance Day No School

	Monday, November 14
	Staff Meeting Early Dismissal 1:55 pm

	Monday, November 21
	Staff Retreat No School

	Wednesday, November 23
	Report cards go home

	Friday, December 2
	MFIS Conference PD No School

	Monday, December 5
	Staff Meeting Early Dismissal 1:55 pm

	Wednesday, December 14
	Advent Concert 7pm (K-5)

	Thursday, December 22
	Early Dismissal before Christmas break 1:30 pm/No After School

	Monday, January 9
	Classes Resume 

	Monday, January 16
	Staff Meeting Early Dismissal 1:55pm

	Friday, January 31-Februay 2
	7/8 Exams

	Thursday, February 2
	Open House 6:30-8:00 pm

	Monday, February 13
	Staff Meeting Early Dismissal 1:55 pm 

	Thursday, February 16
	7/8 Reports cards go home

	Friday, February 17
	Catholic Schools Day No School

	Monday, February 20
	Louis Riel Day No School

	Tuesday, February 28
	Shrove Tuesday

	Wednesday, March 1
	Ash Wednesday

	Friday, March 3
	PD Day No School

	Thursday, March 9
	Open House 6:30-8:00 pm

	Monday, March 13
	Staff Meeting Early Dismissal 1:55 pm

	Wednesday, March 15
	K-6 Report cards go home

	Thursday, March 23
	P/T Conferences 3:45-7:00 pm

	Friday, March 24
	P/T Conferences 9-11:30 am No School

	Monday, March 27
	Start of Spring Break

	Monday, April 3
	Classes Resume

	Monday, April 10
	Staff Meeting Early Dismissal 1:55 pm

	Friday, April 14
	Good Friday No School

	Monday, April 17
	Easter Monday No School

	Monday, May 8
	Staff Meeting Early Dismissal 1:55 pm

	Monday, May 22
	Victoria Day No School

	Monday, June 5
	Staff Meeting Early Dismissal 1:55 pm

	Tuesday, June 20-22
	7/8 Exams

	Thursday, June 22
	Last Day of Junior Kindergarten (Tuesday and Thursday classes)

	Thursday, June 28
	Closing Mass, Grad Ceremony, Early Dismissal 2:15 pm/No After School

	Friday, June 29
	Admin Day No School


